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Anexo - Extracto de Sucesorios    

Publicación extractada (Acordada Nº 13/89) (S.T.J.)

Expte. Nº Causante F. I. F. V.Juzg. SedeSecretaría

Rivero, Felisa Concepción y Cenoz, Dardo Rene
Ayala, Néstor Raúl

Garcia, Eugenio

27/02
27/02
27/02

17.126
233.687
22.604

C.Cuatiá
Capital

S.L. del Palmar

Alejandro Francisco Luna
Clarisa Fernández Troccoli

Seyla Jesica Bengochea 
Spagnolo

1
6

01/03
01/03
01/03
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